


72565

ITEM PART # QTY/M

72565‐F1 REF FRAME ASSEMBLY‐RR, 116" WB, 2°, QSB/ISB, GALV

1 12919 1 FRAME ASSY ‐ PORT TRK ‐ 116" WB, 2°, GALV, LOCKBAR, FORMED CROSSMEMBER, RR R

2 12970 1 CROSSMEMBER ASSY W/SPACERS, GALV

12183‐1 1 MOUNT PLATE CROSSMEMBER (DT)

85003 3 NUT, HEX 3/8‐16 GRD 5

20136 2 SPACER, TRANSMISSION COVER

3 12183‐3 1 PDC MOUNT PLATE

12183‐2 1 MOUNT PLATE‐PDC

10940‐1 2 SPACER‐ELECTRICAL PANEL

4 12670 4 SPACER, LOWER CYLINDER PIN

5 82493 8 BOLT, HEX 3/8"‐16 x 3‐3/4" Lg GRD 8

6 85091 16 WASHER, 3/8" HRDN

7 85025 8 NUT, 3/8"‐16 NYLOK

REV DATE BY SHEET

F 3/29/2017 MAL 1 OF 1

TICO PRO‐SPOTTER

TICO MANUFACTURING ‐ RIDGELAND, SC  29936

FRAME ASSEMBLY‐RR, 116" WB, 2°, QSB/ISB, GALV

DESCRIPTION


